Pros Division
DJ Waller

Drew Hardee

Spencer Wallut
Kade Nelson
Morgan Wilkerson
Dominic Clayton
Juliana Leach
Gavin Hardee
Matthew Olsen
Shanwill Wang
Moli Roelke*

Futures Division

Sawyer Endress
Benjamin Moran
David Waller
Wells Murray
Luke Holton
Hayden Romero
Abigail Burnette
Charles Meister
Jolena Hall

Mia Dieguez

Wesley Paxson Jr. Memorial

Saturday, July 16th
Tournament Results

Score

Champions Division

39
40
44
45
46
47
49
51
DNS
DNS
DNS

Score

Amelia Santiago
Sophia Burnette
Josiah Foster
Gracie Duett
Zoe Le

Linksters Division

26
27
27
27
32
33
36
37
39
42

Jiratarn Pornchai
Callum Endress
Clay Waller
William Donnelly
Brooks Guthrie
Caleb Lasoff

Score
41
49
49
52
DNS

Score
28
28
32
33
36
36



